CLASSIFICA TRIO LIBERO RAG

N O bk WN -

Staffettisti

Vittoria Freddi, Chiara Ferrami, Greta Monteu-Gina
Anita Oletto, Chiara Stolfa, Elisabetta Soccio
Alessandra Betta, Valeria Santoro, Sara Jones

Lia Barini, Sofia Lanzafame, Martina Ibrahimi
Gioia Malosti, Sara Marangoni, Alice Carlino

llaria Viotto, Matilde Paini, Sofia Barale

Chiara Bertucci, Silvia Bertucci, Elisa Limoli

Societa

Sincro Rivarolo
Aquatica Torino
Team 63

Team 63
Sincro Rivarolo
Lib Due Valli
Vo2

Punteggio
53,7000
53,5000
53,4000
52,3000
49,3000
44,6000
44,1000



